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  Classificació : VII COPA GIRONINA DE BTT.- Amer                                    
 
  Data          : 26/10/08 
  Distància     : 24 Kms     -   Promig  : 16.29 Km s/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nom                  Categ. Equip              Temps         Diferencia 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     477 PRADO,Javier         CAD-2  BIKEÑEKE           01:28:25           
   2     710 VALERO,Edgar         INF-2  BICIS ESTE VE       01:28:43       18 seg. 
   3     519 AGUILERA,Joan        CAD-1  BAIX TER           01:30:44     2:19 min. 
   4     579 QUINTANA,Joan        CAD-2  HINPANASA          01:33:13     4:48 min. 
   5     602 BACHS,Adria          CAD-2  BICIS ESTE VE       01:34:01     5:36 min. 
   6     708 QUINTANAS,Jordi      INF-2  BOFILL SOL A        01:35:07     6:42 min. 
   7     657 CALDERON,Joan        INF-2  BIKEÑEKE           01:35:32     7:07 min. 
   8     501 MOLAS,Marc           CAD-1  BESALÚ-DES FRE      01:37:04     8:39 min. 
   9     666 PICO,Giovanny        INF-1  BOFILL SOL A        01:37:06     8:41 min. 
  10     650 ROCA,Xavier          CAD-1  TRES CAMPA NARS     01:37:38     9:13 min. 
  11     450 ROMERO,Andres        ESPLA  PACALO-LA JABUG    01:37:49     9:24 min. 
  12     452 ESPARRAGUER,Joaquim  VE-50  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA  01:38:04     9:39 min. 
  13     645 CORS,Joan            VE-50  TONA               01:38:35    10:10 min. 
  14     741 GIRO,Roger           INF-2  OLOST CC           01:40:08    11:43 min. 
  15     647 RENART,Francesc Xav  VE-50  SPORTS PAU          01:40:23    11:58 min. 
  16     599 MUÑOZ,Alberto        CAD-2  BIKEÑEKE           01:41:09    12:44 min. 
  17     465 MARCHAL,Sergi        CAD-1  OLOST CC           01:41:47    13:22 min. 
  18     865 CORONA,Daniel        POP-2  LLORET DE MAR      01:41:49    13:24 min. 
  19     658 MARTORRELI,Marçal    INF-1  REMIENDOS          01:41:52    13:27 min. 
  20     743 DURAN,Pere           INF-2  BOFILL SOL A        01:43:17    14:52 min. 
  21     607 COROMINAS,Gerard     CAD-2  BOFILL SOL A        01:43:18    14:53 min. 
  22     468 VILLARET,Josep M°    CAD-1  BICICLETES  ESTEVE  01:44:44    16:19 min. 
  23     383 EXPOSITO,Felisario S ESPLA  CICLES AYA TS       01:45:25    17:00 min. 
  24     387 ROCA,Joaquim         ESPLA  PACALO-LA JABUGUE  01:45:27    17:02 min. 
  25     601 RUIZ,Ramon           VE-50  BICIS ESTE VE       01:45:30    17:05 min. 
  26     557 MARTI,Adrià          CAD-2  AMBISIST           01:46:01    17:36 min. 
  27     513 FELIP,Joaquim        VE-50  CASSA- CC          01:47:32    19:07 min. 
  28     918 SOLA,Jordi           CL-VC  NO CLUB            01:48:11    19:46 min. 
  29     401 MOLAS,Jordi          ESPLA  BESALÚ-DES FRE      01:48:42    20:17 min. 
  30     471 MARTINEZ,Toni        CAD-1  FREEBIKE A L. SANT  01:49:08    20:43 min. 
  31     586 CABALLERO,Alex       POP-2  BARCELONA          01:53:13    24:48 min. 
  32     556 LOPEZ,Manuel         VE-60  TOP-BICI P UNTVERD  01:53:58    25:33 min. 
  33     425 MAESTRE,Joan         ESPLA  ESPA               01:53:59    25:34 min. 
  34     376 COSTA,Josep          ESPLA  BAIX TER           01:54:09    25:44 min. 
  35     618 MARTINEZ,Miguel Ange CL-VC  AUTO FIAT          01:54:26    26:01 min. 
  36     709 LABRADOR,Hector      INF-1  JIG ESTRUC TURES    01:55:38    27:13 min. 
  37     674 JULIA,Marc           POP-2  CELRA              01:56:19    27:54 min. 
  38     636 RIEROLA,SERGI        CAD-2  VIC                01:59:32    31:07 min. 
  39     423 MARCHAL,José         ESPLA  OLOST CC           02:00:36    32:11 min. 
  40     707 CALIZ,Victor         INF-2  CONSTRUCCI ONS V    02:00:38    32:13 min. 
  41     909 CARANDELL,Albert     POP-2  VILOBI D´ ONYAR    02:02:18    33:53 min. 
  42     638 BRACCO,Johana        F-ELI  FED. CIC. URUGUAY  02:02:42    34:17 min. 
  43     600 RIERA,Rosa Maria     F-ELI  INPANASA           02:02:43    34:18 min. 
  44     690 TOLSA,Vicens         CL-VC  NO CLUB            02:03:22    34:57 min. 
  45     418 VILAGRAN,Xavier      ESPLA  AMBISIST           02:04:57    36:32 min. 
  46     663 ALTARRIBA,Albert     INF-1  OLOST CC           02:06:52    38:27 min. 
  47     610 CULLELL,Lluis        POP-2  AMER               02:07:27    39:02 min. 
  48     942 CATTANEO,Leo         POP-2  CASSA DE L A SELVA  02:10:14    41:49 min. 
  49     380 GIRONES,Jordi        ESPLA  WWW.VILAJU IGA.COM  02:11:42    43:17 min. 
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  50     568 ISERN,Pau            CAD-2  GENESIS-BL ANES     02:11:44    43:19 min. 
  51     928 CHERINO,Josep Mª     POP-2  VILABLAREI X        02:13:31    45:06 min. 
  52     474 LORENZO,Federico     VE-50  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA  02:15:24    46:59 min. 
  53     642 FORES,Judith         F-CAD  BOFILL SOL A        02:15:39    47:14 min. 
  54     604 VIDAL.,Jaume         POP-2  BORDILS            02:19:03    50:38 min. 
  55     634 DE,Jordi             CAD-1  SANT NARCI S C      02:23:11    54:46 min. 
  56     742 BASSONS,Roger        INF-1  WWW.VILAJU IGA.COM  02:24:26    56:01 min. 
  57     641 FORES,Laia           F-CAD  BOFILL SOL A        02:25:27    57:02 min. 
  58     661 VILALTA,Sergi        POP-2  GIRONA             02:27:55    59:30 min. 
  59     613 COLOMER,David        POP-2  GIRONA             02:27:55    59:30 min. 
  60     681 PASCUAL,Stephane     POP-2  GIRONA             02:28:31  1:00:06 hor. 
  61     622 ESPIGOL,Sergi        POP-2  SANT ANIOL  DE FIN  02:29:02  1:00:37 hor. 
  62     678 GISPERT,Alex         INF-1  WWW.VILAJU IGA.COM  02:31:00  1:02:35 hor. 
  63     656 SALCEDO,Anna Maria   F-CAD  BICICLETES  ESTEVE  02:31:08  1:02:43 hor. 
  64     653 MELCHOR,Manel        POP-2  MONT RAS           02:31:21  1:02:56 hor. 
  65     561 SANCHEZ,Judith       F-JUN  CONST. PON T MAJ    02:36:14  1:07:49 hor. 
  66     659 VERMAAS,Astrid       POP-2  SANTA CRIS TINA D´  02:37:53  1:09:28 hor. 
  67     614 SALVA,Nuria          POP-2  CORÇA              02:37:57  1:09:32 hor. 
  68     660 ROURA,David          POP-2  AMER               02:38:13  1:09:48 hor. 
  69     669 CROUS,Adrià          INF-1  MOTOBIKE G ILI -    02:42:08  1:13:43 hor. 
  70     492 DOMINGO,Eugeni       VE-50  CAT-BIKE           02:49:32  1:21:07 hor. 
 
 
 
 
  Classificació  VETERANS - 50 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     452 ESPARRAGUER,Joaquim  VE-50  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA  01:38:04 
   2     645 CORS,Joan            VE-50  TONA               01:38:35 
   3     647 RENART,Francesc Xav  VE-50  SPORTS PAU          01:40:23 
 
 
  Classificació  CADETS 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     477 PRADO,Javier         CAD-2  BIKEÑEKE           01:28:25 
   2     519 AGUILERA,Joan        CAD-1  BAIX TER           01:30:44 
   3     579 QUINTANA,Joan        CAD-2  HINPANASA          01:33:13 
 
 
  Classificació  VETERANS - 60 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     556 LOPEZ,Manuel         VE-60  TOP-BICI P UNTVERD  01:53:58 
 
 
  Classificació  ESPLAIS 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     450 ROMERO,Andres        ESPLA  PACALO-LA JABUG    01:37:49 
   2     383 EXPOSITO,Felisario S ESPLA  CICLES AYA TS       01:45:25 
   3     387 ROCA,Joaquim         ESPLA  PACALO-LA JABUGUE  01:45:27 
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  Classificació  INFANTILS ANY 95 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     666 PICO,Giovanny        INF-1  BOFILL SOL A        01:37:06 
   2     658 MARTORRELI,Marçal    INF-1  REMIENDOS          01:41:52 
   3     709 LABRADOR,Hector      INF-1  JIG ESTRUC TURES    01:55:38 
 
 
  Classificació  INFANTILS ANY 94 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     710 VALERO,Edgar         INF-2  BICIS ESTE VE       01:28:43 
   2     708 QUINTANAS,Jordi      INF-2  BOFILL SOL A        01:35:07 
   3     657 CALDERON,Joan        INF-2  BIKEÑEKE           01:35:32 
 
 
  Classificació  FEMINES ELIT 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     638 BRACCO,Johana        F-ELI  FED. CIC. URUGUAY  02:02:42 
   2     600 RIERA,Rosa Maria     F-ELI  INPANASA           02:02:43 
 
 
  Classificació  FEMINES CADET 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     642 FORES,Judith         F-CAD  BOFILL SOL A        02:15:39 
   2     641 FORES,Laia           F-CAD  BOFILL SOL A        02:25:27 
   3     656 SALCEDO,Anna Maria   F-CAD  BICICLETES  ESTEVE  02:31:08 
 
 
  Classificació  FEMINES JUNIOR 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     561 SANCHEZ,Judith       F-JUN  CONST. PON T MAJ    02:36:14 
 


